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Pocet izieb Podlazie

4

Chodba
Obyvacia izba
Kuchyna
Spaina
Izba
Kapelna
wC
Vymera interiéru
08 Balkén
Vymera exteriéru

Celkovéa vymera
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Bytovy dom
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8,85 m?
16,56 m?
7,05 m?
13,25 m?
10,88 m?
5,89 m?
2,07 m?
64,55 m?
12,52 m?
12,52 m?

77,07 m?

+421 915 808 515 | info@jablone.sk

jablone.sk

Nz

]HE[E)NE

THURZOVE SADY BYTCA






